HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.
ISIN: CA4436281022

Overview

2024/05/15 22:00:00

Price
13.53 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.31% (-0.18)

ISIN CA4436281022
Symbol HBM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,208 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.25 CAD (500)
13.75 CAD (300)
13.95 CAD
13.96 CAD
13.40 CAD

13.71 CAD
13.616963 CAD
2,043,950
27,832,391.51
7,561

400

WKN: 443628102

Sy
14.00

12.00
10.00 ’
8.00
6.00 \
4.00 o

2.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4436281022&ID_NOTATION=11019329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d3297ed2c36d3e43b78ead721a05c96635fe78e1a1f491fd28f89697480d9a6&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=621d48962de516853&time=1715933898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=023f664478700e2e3c0230b5a0ca0aa54c4636b044b6178838cd7ce7f607f5b6&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ed30ede83103db92&time=1715933898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3eab4bdbff1d52160e296d676e942043a7445e420e2b0906e368409ce0c671e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54d7ff7221e9b8b64&time=1715933898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b328df3ff70a6aa764f9f7226e08bf166467fedcb6a53a6877e70b1f8e12f79&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da5c873e74407fd88&time=1715933898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ab7aed64f6b6488a65f176badd0f24e07e26490308391ceb6775871e16042aa&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fae1652473eac2db4&time=1715933898&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/15 22:00:00

Sy

Price 14.00
13.53 CAD
Difference © -1.31%(0.18)
12.00
General attributes
ISIN CA4436281022 10.00 ’ | .F
Symbol HBM Ju
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange vh ”N FIN
Currency CAD 8.00 f I ' I|| .
Sector Energy / Commodities ‘ n H []L J‘MIJ
Security type Stock 6.00 y ) | f w'ﬁ M
Market cap (m) 3,208 EUR Hw
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 3 J
4.00 1%
Market data 'rf
Bid (Bid size) 13.25 CAD (500) 2.00 l"
Ask (Ask size) 13.75 CAD (300)
Open 13.95 CAD 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 13.96 CAD
Low 13.40 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.71 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 13.616963 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,043,950
Trading volume 27,832,391.51 Price data
Number of trades 7,561 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.65 CAD (2,285,316)
Last size 400 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.21 CAD (1,756,426)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.89 CAD (1,306,850)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.45 CAD (1,365,727)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 13.96 CAD (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +124.38% +105.31% +38.34% YTD Low | date 6.72 CAD (2024/02/13)
Perf +7.50 +6.94 +3.75 52 Weeks High | date 13.96 CAD (2024/05/15)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 5.46 CAD (2023/11/10)
Beta 2.15 2.31 2.62

Volatility 41.56 42.09 51.13 Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 10:02 9.25 EUR 0.01 4

16
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 13.53 CAD 27.83 7,561
Exchange 15
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 09:11 9.012EUR  0.00 2

16
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 9.95USD 39.28 20,520

15
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 9.144 EUR  0.00 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11019329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31559871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30802270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14066241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606910

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/
09

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

15:42 10.8170 CAD 0.01

08:00 9.094 EUR  0.00

09:31 9.082EUR  0.00

09:20 9.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16159372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413217092

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

H'DBAY

Contact Details

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Dundee Place, Suite 2501, Adelaide Street 1

M5C 2V9 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 362 8181

Fax: +1 416 362 7844

E-mail: info@hudbayminerals.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Kukielski

Andre Lauzon

Cashel
Meagher

David Clarry

Elizabeth Gitajn

Eugene Lei

Javier Del Rio

Jon Douglas

Olivier
Tavchandjian

Patrick
Donnelly

Peter Adamek

Peter
Amelunxen

Robert
Assabgui

Steve Douglas

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Lang
Carin Knickel
Carol Banducci
Colin Osborne
Daniel Quintanilla
David Smith
George Lafond
Igor Alcides
Gonzales Galindo
Jeane Hull

Paula Rogers

Sarah Kavanagh

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hudbayminerals.com
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